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H 4296 General Bill, By Campsen

Summary: Jury lists, additional drawing of names in municipal or magistrate courts upon approval of court; Juries and Jurors
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 14-25-165, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, AND SECTIONS 22-2-80 AND

22-2-90, ALL RELATING TO THE SELECTION OF THE JURY LIST IN MUNICIPAL AND MAGISTRATE'S COURT, SO AS

TO PROVIDE THAT THE COURT MAY DRAW ADDITIONAL NAMES OF QUALIFIED ELECTORS FOR THE JURY LIST IF

THE COURT FIRST SEEKS AND RECEIVES THE APPROVAL OF COURT ADMINISTRATION.

11/10/99
11/10/99
01/11/00
01/11/00
02/02/00
02/03/00
02/03/00
02/03/00
02/04/00
02/08/00
02/08/00

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-411

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-411

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
Amended HJ-41

Read second time HJ-43

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-43
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
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