## South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 03:31:13 pm

## Session 113 - (1999-2000)

House

11/10/99

## H 4296 General Bill, By Campsen

**Prefiled** 

**Summary:** Jury lists, additional drawing of names in municipal or magistrate courts upon approval of court; Juries and Jurors A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 14-25-165, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, AND SECTIONS 22-2-80 AND 22-2-90, ALL RELATING TO THE SELECTION OF THE JURY LIST IN MUNICIPAL AND MAGISTRATE'S COURT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE COURT MAY DRAW ADDITIONAL NAMES OF QUALIFIED ELECTORS FOR THE JURY LIST IF THE COURT FIRST SEEKS AND RECEIVES THE APPROVAL OF COURT ADMINISTRATION.

11/10/99	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-411
01/11/00	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-411
02/02/00	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
02/03/00	House	Amended HJ-41
02/03/00	House	Read second time HJ-43
02/03/00	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-43
02/04/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
02/08/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/08/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6